
Germann Road Wildfire 

May 14-16, 2013 

Douglas County Wisconsin 
Updated May 22, 2013 

 



PARCELNO Acres LastName FirstName COOWNER City MAILINGADD State ZipCode PROPERTYAD TOTLANDVAL TOTIMPVAL TOTVAL LANDCLASS TOTVALINCL
GO0120031401 9.86 GAGNER LLOYD, KEVIN & JOSH RICE LAKE 2225 21ST AVE WI 54868 12992 S GERMANN RD 22900 8400 31300 G1,G6 31300
GO0120009700 37.92 ADAMS DAVID & LINDA CAMERON PO BOX 296 WI 54822 12102 S CONNORS MEADOW RD 52200 50600 102800 G1,G5,G6 102800
GO0120031402 9.83 WOLD BRIAN F & WENDY K BOYCEVILLE N9057 380 WI 54725 13046 S GERMANN RD 22900 81200 104100 G1,G6 104100
GO0120010900 30.12 CHESMORE REVOCABLE TRUST DONALD H & MARY LOU MILTON 817 SUNSET DR WI 53563 12095 S CONNORS MEADOW RD 62100 23000 85100 G1,G5,G6 85100
GO0120013800 38.52 NELSON TRUST JEROME D AFTON 5565 ST CROIX TRL S MN 55001 12260 S BAYFIELD RD 52600 52500 105100 G1,G5,G6 105100
HI0160022300 8.17 MOORE JAMES R RD A ELGERSMA ,JONI K M HAYWARD PO BOX 428 WI 54843 10794 S MURRAY LAKE RD 40700 40600 81300 G1,G6 81300
HI0160043602 5.61 JOHNSON JAMES B & JULIE J BARNES 11100 S MURRAY LAKE RD WI 54873 11100 S MURRAY LAKE RD 18500 166200 184700 G1 184700
HI0160022402 6.02 ROSE EDWARD A & JUNE ROSCOE 4158 VALERIE RD IL 61073 10771 S MURRAY LAKE RD 48900 29800 78700 G1 78700
HI0160045600 2.07 GOTELAERE ROBERT E & MARY A SOLON SPRINGS 11157 S ELLISON LAKE RD WI 54873 11157 S ELLISON LAKE RD 23700 174200 197900 G1 197900
HI0160045509 1.11 BOTHUN DARALD N & LEITHA M KRISTIN H BOTHUN ROCHESTER 5074 CONNEMARA DR NE MN 55906 11220 S ELLISON LAKE RD 74900 198700 273600 G1 273600
HI0160041200 33.32 JOHNSON ETAL RONNY P CHIPPEWA FALLS 13784 COUNTY ROAD OO WI 54729 13969 E COUNTY ROAD A 56200 10400 66600 G1,G5,G6 66600
HI0160048800 39.77 TRACY TRUST JAMES T & MARJORIE S SUPERIOR 2409 HAMMOND AVE WI 54880 11540 S BEAUREGARD LAKE RD 131700 230500 362200 G1,G6 362200
HI0160049700 40.07 GULLICKSRUD CHAD & LYNNSI GER LOKKEN,ROGER LOKK ELEVA W25086 COUNTY ROAD U WI 54738 11293 S BEAUREGARD LAKE RD 55300 700 56000 G1,G5,G6 56000
HI0160047301 4.52 BEAN JAMES SOLON SPRINGS 11392 S ELLISON LAKE RD WI 54873 11392 S ELLISON LAKE RD 18000 72200 90200 G1 90200
HI0160041500 39.10 CROSBY HARRIETT MCK G CHRISTIAN CROSBY BLAINE 1869 129TH LN NE MN 55449 10986 S MURRAY LAKE RD 133100 140000 273100 G1,G6 273100
HI0160043200 4.77 CLENDENEN GARY P & DOREEN RANCHO CONDOVA 3990 MACHIAS PL CA 95742 11111 S MURRAY LAKE RD 18000 48500 66500 G1 66500
HI0160052300 13.05 HOGAN RONALD E & JAMES P SOLON SPRINGS 12841 E SUTFIN RD WI 54873 12841 E SUTFIN RD 30700 124700 155400 G1,G5,G6 155400
HI0160025900 1.73 NOLL REVOCABLE TRUST JAMES L & SANDRA O SUPERIOR 2615 JOHN AVE WI 54880 10526 S SAND LAKE BLVD 34800 112000 146800 G1 146800
HI0160043600 5.33 GRANFORS GEORGIA SOLON SPRINGS 11050 S ELLISON LAKE RD WI 54873 11050 S ELLISON LAKE RD 23900 82900 106800 G2,G6 106800
HI0160059600 9.88 VECHELL LINDA L SOLON SPRINGS 12884 E SUTFIN RD WI 54873 12884 E SUTFIN RD 25000 212900 237900 G1,G6 237900
HI0160045504 2.44 RUMLER PHYLLIS BARNES 11215 S ELLISON LAKE RD WI 54873 11215 S ELLISON LAKE RD 23800 143500 167300 G1 167300
HI0160062400 4.80 SULLIVAN PAYTON HARD W & VICTORIA JAKU HERMANTOWN 4834 OAK RIDGE DR MN 55811 11601 S ROCKY LAKE RD 57100 53300 110400 G1 110400
HI0160059800 11.88 BIGONESS GERALD J & SALLY A SOLON SPRINGS 11648 S COMMISKY RD WI 54873 11648 S COMMISKEY RD 28000 144100 172100 G1,G5,G6 172100
HI0160059700 13.59 PELOQUIN GREGORY J QUIN,SCOTT PELOQUIN,DA HAMPSHIRE 10N105 BURLINGTON RD IL 60140 12842 E SUTFIN RD 29300 31200 60500 G1,G5,G6 60500
HI0160053000 1.04 SCHAEFFER TRUST ELIZABETH A LOS GATOS 15903 ROCHIN CT CA 95032 11555 S ROCKY LAKE RD 32700 58200 90900 G1 90900
HI0160043000 4.66 MC MAHON GARY A ELK MOUND 1326 10TH AVE WI 54739 11128 S STATE HIGHWAY 27 18000 39300 57300 G1 57300
HI0160049100 39.99 THAKE WILLIAM J & ROBYN K HAYWARD PO BOX 782 WI 54843 13762 E COUNTY ROAD A 46800 60800 107600 G1,G6 107600
HI0160060600 38.75 BLACKBOURN GARY L & KARLA SHULLSBURG 10188 COUNTY ROAD U WI 53586 12937 E TOWN LINE RD 61200 18900 80100 G1,G5,G6 80100
HI0160042000 26.25 CARLSON JEAN C SUPERIOR 4315 E VALLEY BROOK RD WI 54880 10904 S MURRAY LAKE RD 64900 135100 200000 G1,G5,G6 200000
HI0160026100 3.09 PETERSON REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST JAMES A KIRKWOOD 1256 OAKSHIRE LN MO 63122 10464 S SAND LAKE BLVD 44000 85800 129800 G1 129800
HI0160038400 13.31 ANDERSON GLEN C & JEANNE M CHETEK PO BOX 706 WI 54728 11194 S MOORE RD 30100 170800 200900 G1,G6 200900
HI0160054500 38.33 BANKS PROPERTY TRUST SOLON SPRINGS 12511 E SUTFIN RD WI 54873 12511 E SUTFIN RD 36100 54400 90500 G1,G4,G5,G5M 90500
HI0160045501 1.76 FOAT PATRICK & KARA SOLON SPRINGS 1180 LAKE RD WI 54873 11207 S ELLISON LAKE RD 21600 65000 86600 G1 86600
HI0160052601 8.63 HENDERSHOT KENNEDY EMMERKOFEN 1 83623 13175 E SUTFIN RD 23600 34000 57600 G1,G6 57600
HI0160054200 38.66 BANKS PROPERTY TRUST SOLON SPRINGS 12511 E SUTFIN RD WI 54873 12511 E SUTFIN RD 39000 16100 55100 G1,G4,G5,G5M 55100
HI0160052700 0.84 MC MAHON THOMAS L & ELEANOR R EAU CLAIRE 3555 CURVUE RD WI 54703 13151 E SUTFIN RD 10000 20300 30300 G1 30300
HI0160041400 43.15 RED ARROW CAMP SUPERIOR WAYZATA 2830 GALE RD MN 55391 10984 S MURRAY LAKE RD 97300 215500 312800 G1,G5,G6 312800
HI0160042900 4.80 CAMPBELL HOWARD A E K CAMPBELL,JAYME A  M EAU CLAIRE 1325 E LEXINGTON BLVD WI 54701 11124 S STATE HIGHWAY 27 18000 17000 35000 G1 35000
HI0160043300 4.76 GRAHAM WILLIAM L & PEGGY D CHIPPEWA FALLS 4193 143RD ST WI 54729 11135 S MURRAY LAKE RD 18000 163200 181200 G1 181200
HI0160052400 9.66 PHILLIPS DARYL S SOLON SPRINGS 12877 E SUTFIN RD WI 54873 12877 E SUTFIN RD 25000 103500 128500 G1,G6 128500
HI0160124400 0.47 SCHNEIDER DANIEL A & JOANN PROSPECT 6700 TALLWOOD CT KY 40059 10708 S SAND LAKE BLVD 14000 13500 27500 G1 27500
HI0160124700 0.31 PLANT THOMAS D HARTLAND 223 HAZEL LN WI 53029 10660 S SAND LAKE BLVD 13100 55100 68200 G1 68200
HI0160123900 0.76 AUGER TRUST TERRY J MESA 818 N SPUR CIR AZ 85203 10724 S SAND LAKE BLVD 27900 45900 73800 G1 73800
HI0160124900 0.39 MONBERG GARY A SUPERIOR 6205 OGDEN AVE WI 54880 10636 S SAND LAKE BLVD 14600 21100 35700 G1 35700
HI0160131400 3.46 SEVERSON DENNIS F & CYNTHIA A HUDSON 714 BADLAND RD WI 54016 13084 E SUTFIN RD 48100 248900 297000 G1 297000
HI0160052200 9.33 GRUBER JOHN A & LISA J LAKE CITY 112 S 7TH ST MN 55041 11502 S COMMISKEY RD 25000 43500 68500 G1,G6 68500
HI0160125000 0.42 MONBERG GARY A SUPERIOR 6205 OGDEN AVE WI 54880 10636 S SAND LAKE BLVD 15000 3500 18500 G1 18500
HI0160125300 4.01 TABER (LIFE ESTATE) RICHARD H & LINDA V JACOB P NELSON SUPERIOR 1531 E 4TH ST WI 54880 10568 S SAND LAKE BLVD 42400 81100 123500 G1 123500
GO0120010400 5.10 ZIMMERMAN RONALD C FALL CREEK 525 KENNEDY CT WI 54742 12853 E SAND RD 15100 16800 31900 G1,G6 31900
GO0120010000 38.28 BURKHART RANDY J & DEBORAH J SUPERIOR 2005 E 7TH ST WI 54880 12264 S CONNORS MEADOW RD 60300 54400 114700 G1,G5,G6 114700
GO0120010200 28.49 TILLER MARK BOYD 31540 COUNTY ROAD MM WI 54726 12941 E SAND RD 48100 18300 66400 G1,G6 66400
HI0160042800 4.74 MUELLER MARK S K JOHNSON,GREGORY R M SPOONER 1205 SUPERIOR ST WI 54801 11147 S MURRAY LAKE RD 18000 28600 46600 G1 46600
HI0160062500 39.36 THIELEN JUNE M SOLON SPRINGS 11724 S ROCKY LAKE RD WI 54873 11724 S ROCKY LAKE RD 63400 242300 305700 G1,G5,G6 305700
HI0160047900 9.08 NESJA BARRY S ETER J NESJA,THOMAS G H CHIPPEWA FALLS 12610 21ST AVE WI 54729 13830 E COUNTY ROAD A 25000 32000 57000 G1,G6 57000
HI0160039200 21.39 ROECKER LAWRENCE F & BARBARA J SOLON SPRINGS 10685 S SAND LAKE BLVD WI 54873 10685 S SAND LAKE BLVD 42400 313300 355700 G1,G5,G6 355700
HI0160057700 27.96 GILLUM ETAL ROBERT B & KATHLEEN A WAYZATA 2406 WOODWINDS LN MN 55391 12454 E SUTFIN RD 47300 201500 248800 G1,G5,G6 248800
HI0160038500 1.07 ANDERSON GLEN C & JEANNE M CHETEK PO BOX 706 WI 54728 11198 S MOORE RD 10000 23400 33400 G1 33400
HI0160131500 7.44 PREINER MATTHEW G & ANNA W ST PAUL 1511 SIMPSON ST MN 55108 13040 E SUTFIN RD 61600 137000 198600 G1 198600
HI0160026000 1.30 PAQUETTE DIANA & TROY SUSSEX WZ48N5899 TRAPP TRL WI 53089 10514 S SAND LAKE BLVD 32000 128500 160500 G1 160500
HI0160025800 2.11 MARCUK (LIFE ESTATE) ROBERT V & JANICE S  R MARCUK,PATRICK M M SUPERIOR 2627 HAMMOND AVE WI 54880 10544 S SAND LAKE BLVD 39600 144000 183600 G1 183600
HI0160045300 5.05 BELCH JOHN W & JOAN M SOLON SPRINGS 11114 S MURRAY LAKE RD WI 54873 11114 S MURRAY LAKE RD 18400 49700 68100 G1 68100
HI0160044900 1.32 PIETERS DENNIS M & MARK R HAYWARD 16266 W EASY ST WI 54843 11106 S ELLISON LAKE RD 11400 9100 20500 G1 20500
HI0160045511 0.97 BIDWELL JOHN F & ANDREA L BLOOMINGTON 9508  XYLON AVE S MN 55438 11228 S ELLISON LAKE RD 66000 214700 280700 G1 280700
HI0160045700 0.95 ARCHAMBEAU RALPH J & PAMELA M SUPERIOR 2510 N 31ST ST WI 54880 11124 E ELLISON LAKE RD 51900 2800 54700 G1 54700
HI0160057801 11.75 GILLUM ETAL ROBERT B & KATHLEEN A WAYZATA 2406 WOODWINDS LN MN 55391 12486 E SUTFIN RD 23800 160000 183800 G1,G5,G6 183800
HI0160058800 0.25 ROBINSON TRUST WILLIAM C COLUMBUS 4343 SHARON AVE OH 43214 11597 S ROCKY LAKE RD 32500 38400 70900 G1 70900
HI0160045400 5.07 GLINSKI BENJAMIN M & DEANNA M BARNES 11144 S MURRAY LAKE RD WI 54873 11144 S MURRAY LAKE RD 18500 108700 127200 G1 127200
HI0160060800 39.32 HOLMSTROM ROGER K & WARREN D RICE LAKE 1125 BAYVIEW AVE WI 54868 11802 S SUNSET BLVD 67000 13700 80700 G1,G6 80700
HI0160047304 7.73 KUTYBA JOHN J & NICOLE M HAYWARD PO BOX 824 WI 54843 11488 S STATE HIGHWAY 27 20600 219400 240000 G1,G6 240000
HI0160060100 34.74 PROHASKA JOHN J SOLON SPRINGS 11765 S SUNSET BLVD WI 54873 11765 S SUNSET BLVD 58000 64400 122400 G1,G5,G6 122400
HI0160026202 2.86 DAHLEN TRUST ALBIN O & BARBARA J DULUTH 1924 ANDERSON RD MN 55811 10490 S SAND LAKE BLVD 46500 57500 104000 G1 104000
HI0160058900 5.03 SPAETH TERRENCE R GLENWOOD CITY PO BOX 74 WI 54013 13102 E SUTFIN RD 58400 57200 115600 G1 115600
HI0160124100 0.41 SCHNEIDER DANIEL A & J PETER PROSPECT 6700 TALLWOOD CT KY 40059 10708 S SAND LAKE BLVD 14000 65800 79800 G1 79800
HI0160024400 3.90 BODENDORFER WILLIAM E & ANGELA L POPLAR 3124 S PETERSON RD WI 54864 10444 S SAND LAKE BLVD 36200 100900 137100 G1 137100
HI0160043601 1.28 KEENE DARRELL C & PATRICIA M SUPERIOR 632 FAXON ST WI 54880 11120 E ELLISON LAKE RD 67200 157700 224900 G1 224900
HI0160043700 1.76 LUNDBERG LINDA L TE),WENDY S FITZSIMMON LAKE NEBAGAMON BOX 126 WI 54849 11188 S EVERGREEN DR 67800 54000 121800 G1 121800
HI0160044800 1.68 BERTHIAUME (LIFE ESTATE) CAROL J L A & WHITNEY B BERTHIA BARNES 11162 S EVERGREEN DR WI 54873 11162 S EVERGREEN DR 66600 44100 110700 G1 110700
HI0160045200 5.38 KRONBERG JAMES JULIE WALSH MILWAUKEE 11160 S EVERGREEN DR WI 53225 11160 S EVERGREEN DR 18500 126000 144500 G1 144500
HI0160059100 25.52 O'CONNELL WILLIAM S & RACHEL F NEW RICHMOND 215 N STAR AVE WI 54017 11726 S SUNSET BLVD 67000 37000 104000 G1,G5,G6 104000
HI0160043800 1.76 BURGER (LIFE ESTATE) WALTER R & MARYLIN L ,DORIS A HANNULA,ROSAN SOLON SPRINGS 11184 S EVERGREEN DR WI 54873 11184 S EVERGREEN DR 67800 131400 199200 G1 199200
HI0160043900 1.74 MICHALSKI JOSEPH P & DONNA M CHAMPLIN 5608 RIVERVIEW CIR MN 55316 11174 S EVERGREEN DR 67200 46000 113200 G1 113200
HI0160042700 2.37 FERRELLGAS LP LIBERTY ONE LIBERTY PLAZA MO 64068 11034 S ELLISON LAKE RD 14100 27800 41900 G2 41900
HI0160042701 1.39 POLAR GAS CO INC POPLAR PO BOX 77 WI 54864 NONE 11800 17900 29700 G2 29700

Parcels with Improved Values



PARCELNO Acres LastName FirstName City MAILINGADD State ZipCode PROPERTYAD Phone__ TOTLANDVAL TOTIMPVAL TOTVAL TOTVALINCL
GO0120031401 9.86 GAGNER LLOYD, KEVIN & JOSH RICE LAKE 2225 21ST AVE WI 54868 12992 S GERMANN RD 715‐236‐7218 22900 8400 31300 31300
GO0120010900 30.12 CHESMORE REVOCABLE TRUST DONALD H & MARY LOU MILTON 817 SUNSET DR WI 53563 12095 S CONNORS MEADOW RD 608‐868‐3314 62100 23000 85100 85100
HI0160043602 5.61 JOHNSON JAMES B & JULIE J BARNES 11100 S MURRAY LAKE RD WI 54873 11100 S MURRAY LAKE RD (715) 795‐3054 18500 166200 184700 184700
HI0160043200 4.77 CLENDENEN GARY P & DOREEN RANCHO CONDOVA 3990 MACHIAS PL CA 95742 11111 S MURRAY LAKE RD 18000 48500 66500 66500
HI0160052300 13.05 HOGAN RONALD E & JAMES P SOLON SPRINGS 12841 E SUTFIN RD WI 54873 12841 E SUTFIN RD (715) 795‐3471 30700 124700 155400 155400
HI0160025900 1.73 NOLL REVOCABLE TRUST JAMES L & SANDRA O SUPERIOR 2615 JOHN AVE WI 54880 10526 S SAND LAKE BLVD 715‐394‐5115 34800 112000 146800 146800
HI0160059800 11.88 BIGONESS GERALD J & SALLY A SOLON SPRINGS 11648 S COMMISKY RD WI 54873 11648 S COMMISKEY RD 2548 no address for connor m 28000 144100 172100 172100
HI0160059700 13.59 PELOQUIN GREGORY J HAMPSHIRE 10N105 BURLINGTON RD IL 60140 12842 E SUTFIN RD 847‐464‐1580 29300 31200 60500 60500
HI0160042000 26.25 CARLSON JEAN C SUPERIOR 4315 E VALLEY BROOK RD WI 54880 10904 S MURRAY LAKE RD 715‐394‐7397 64900 135100 200000 200000
HI0160038400 13.31 ANDERSON GLEN C & JEANNE M CHETEK PO BOX 706 WI 54728 11194 S MOORE RD 715‐924‐4001 30100 170800 200900 200900
HI0160052400 9.66 PHILLIPS DARYL S SOLON SPRINGS 12877 E SUTFIN RD WI 54873 12877 E SUTFIN RD 25000 103500 128500 128500
HI0160124700 0.31 PLANT THOMAS D HARTLAND 223 HAZEL LN WI 53029 10660 S SAND LAKE BLVD 262‐367‐3499 13100 55100 68200 68200
HI0160123900 0.76 AUGER TRUST TERRY J MESA 818 N SPUR CIR AZ 85203 10724 S SAND LAKE BLVD 480‐898‐7114 27900 45900 73800 73800
HI0160124900 0.39 MONBERG GARY A SUPERIOR 6205 OGDEN AVE WI 54880 10636 S SAND LAKE BLVD 715‐392‐5945 14600 21100 35700 35700
GO0120010000 38.28 BURKHART RANDY J & DEBORAH J SUPERIOR 2005 E 7TH ST WI 54880 12264 S CONNORS MEADOW RD 715‐398‐5286 60300 54400 114700 114700
HI0160042800 4.74 MUELLER MARK S SPOONER 1205 SUPERIOR ST WI 54801 11147 S MURRAY LAKE RD (715) 635‐3610 18000 28600 46600 46600
HI0160047900 9.08 NESJA BARRY S CHIPPEWA FALLS 12610 21ST AVE WI 54729 13830 E COUNTY ROAD A 715‐723‐3267 25000 32000 57000 57000
HI0160039200 21.39 ROECKER LAWRENCE F & BARBARA J SOLON SPRINGS 10685 S SAND LAKE BLVD WI 54873 10685 S SAND LAKE BLVD 715‐795‐2266 42400 313300 355700 355700
HI0160131500 7.44 PREINER MATTHEW G & ANNA W ST PAUL 1511 SIMPSON ST MN 55108 13040 E SUTFIN RD 651‐641‐1189 61600 137000 198600 198600
HI0160026000 1.30 PAQUETTE DIANA & TROY SUSSEX WZ48N5899 TRAPP TRL WI 53089 10514 S SAND LAKE BLVD 262‐820‐9850 32000 128500 160500 160500
HI0160045300 5.05 BELCH JOHN W & JOAN M SOLON SPRINGS 11114 S MURRAY LAKE RD WI 54873 11114 S MURRAY LAKE RD 715) 795‐2214 18400 49700 68100 68100
HI0160058800 0.25 ROBINSON TRUST WILLIAM C COLUMBUS 4343 SHARON AVE OH 43214 11597 S ROCKY LAKE RD (614) 267‐3403 32500 38400 70900 70900
HI0160045400 5.07 GLINSKI BENJAMIN M & DEANNA M BARNES 11144 S MURRAY LAKE RD WI 54873 11144 S MURRAY LAKE RD 18500 108700 127200 127200
HI0160059100 25.52 O'CONNELL WILLIAM S & RACHEL F NEW RICHMOND 215 N STAR AVE WI 54017 11726 S SUNSET BLVD 715‐246‐7677 or 715‐246‐666 67000 37000 104000 104000
HI0160044200 1.58 KRONBERG DONALD & ALLIE VEST PO BOX 80 KY 41772 14376 E HJALMER BLVD 66600 98400 165000 165000
HI0160045103 1.03 MILLER CINDY SOUTH RANGE 4330 S COUNTY ROAD E WI 54874 14332 E HJALMER BLVD 46800 13000 59800 59800
HI0160042100 36.96 CARLSON JEAN C SUPERIOR 4315 E VALLEY BROOK RD WI 54880 NONE 51600 0 51600 51600
HI0160052100 4.82 KERR KATHRYN L CROWN POINT 12470 SPENCER PL IN 46307 NONE 7000 0 7000 7000
HI0160043600 5.33 GRANFORS GEORGIA SOLON SPRINGS 11050 S ELLISON LAKE RD WI 54873 11050 S ELLISON LAKE RD 23900 82900 106800 106800
HI0160044100 1.67 HOULIHAN MICHAEL & SHARON HASTINGS 1597 14TH ST W MN 55033 14388 E HJALMER BLVD 68400 57900 126300 126300
HI0160045000 0.99 ROWE DAVID & MARTHA SOLON SPRINGS 14336 E HJALMER BLVD WI 54873 14336 E HJALMER BLVD 46800 208500 255300 255300
HI0160043000 4.66 MC MAHON GARY A ELK MOUND 1326 10TH AVE WI 54739 11128 S STATE HIGHWAY 27 18000 39300 57300 57300
HI0160042900 4.80 CAMPBELL HOWARD A EAU CLAIRE 1325 E LEXINGTON BLVD WI 54701 11124 S STATE HIGHWAY 27 18000 17000 35000 35000
HI0160043300 4.76 GRAHAM WILLIAM L & PEGGY D CHIPPEWA FALLS 4193 143RD ST WI 54729 11135 S MURRAY LAKE RD 18000 163200 181200 181200
HI0160052200 9.33 GRUBER JOHN A & LISA J LAKE CITY 112 S 7TH ST MN 55041 11502 S COMMISKEY RD 25000 43500 68500 68500
GO0120010400 5.10 ZIMMERMAN RONALD C FALL CREEK 525 KENNEDY CT WI 54742 12853 E SAND RD 15100 16800 31900 31900
HI0160062500 39.36 THIELEN JUNE M SOLON SPRINGS 11724 S ROCKY LAKE RD WI 54873 11724 S ROCKY LAKE RD 63400 242300 305700 305700
HI0160045102 1.07 TOKAR BRIAN D POPLAR 8630 E MIDDLE RIVER RD WI 54864 14330 E HJALMER BLVD 46800 26000 72800 72800
HI0160045700 0.95 ARCHAMBEAU RALPH J & PAMELA M SUPERIOR 2510 N 31ST ST WI 54880 11124 E ELLISON LAKE RD 51900 2800 54700 54700
HI0160060100 34.74 PROHASKA JOHN J SOLON SPRINGS 11765 S SUNSET BLVD WI 54873 11765 S SUNSET BLVD 58000 64400 122400 122400
HI0160043900 1.74 MICHALSKI JOSEPH P & DONNA M CHAMPLIN 5608 RIVERVIEW CIR MN 55316 11174 S EVERGREEN DR 67200 46000 113200 113200
GO0120010300 2.05 FOUST DAVID & MARY JO CHIPPEWA FALLS 504  B1 MAITLAND DR WI 54729 12945 E SAND RD 11000 9500 20500 20500
HI0160053000 1.04 SCHAEFFER TRUST ELIZABETH A LOS GATOS 15903 ROCHIN CT CA 95032 11555 S ROCKY LAKE RD 32700 58200 90900 90900
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HI0160049700 40.07 GULLICKSRUD CHAD & LYNNSI ELEVA W25086 COUNTY ROAD U WI 54738 11293 S BEAUREGARD LAKE RD 55300 700 56000 56000
HI0160044900 1.32 PIETERS DENNIS M & MARK R HAYWARD 16266 W EASY ST WI 54843 11106 S ELLISON LAKE RD 11400 9100 20500 20500

Properties with Structure Damage (Unverified)
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